
8-c

8-b

6-f

7-a

7-b

6-e

6-d

8-a

S ORCAS ST

R
AIN

IER
 AVE S

W
ILSO

N
 AVE S

50
TH

 A
V

E
 S

S OTHELLO ST

S
E

W
A

R
D

PA
R

K
AV

E
 S

4 6
T H 

A V
E 

S

S EDDY ST

R
A

IN
I E

R 
A V

E 
S

S KENYON ST

S OTHELLO ST

S ADAMS ST

57
TH 

AV
E 

S

S BRANDON ST

S HOLLY ST

55
TH 

A V
E 

S

52
N

D 
AV

E 
S

5 4
T H 

AV
E 

S

S WILLOW ST

S 
H AWTHORN RD

S ALASKA ST

S DAKOTA ST

S ANGELINE ST

S GENESEE ST

53
R

D 
AV

E 
S

4 8
TH 

AV
E 

S

S PEARL ST

S FARRAR ST

S DAWSON ST

51
S

T 
AV

E 
S

5 0
T H 

A V
E 

S

4 9
T H 

A V
E 

S

H
A

M
P

TO
N 

RD 

S

S 

UPLAND 

RD

S BRIGHTON ST

S MORGAN ST

S AUSTIN ST

45
TH 

A V
E 

S

52
N

D 
AV

E 
S

W
ILSON 

AVE 
S

SE
W

A
R

D 
PA

RK 
AV

E 
S

L a k e Wa s h i n g t o n

7

Seattle Shoreline 
Master Program 
Update

No warranties of any sort, including accuracy,
fitness, or merchantability accompany this product.

Copyright 2008, All Rights Reserved, City of Seattle
Prepared December 15, 2008 by DPD-GIS

0 250 500 750 1,000125
Feet

Shoreline Sub-Reach Analysis Map

1
2
3

4

5

6

7

8

911

16

15

26

13

12
17 10

18

192021
2223

24

25
14 2005 Aerial Photos

Legend
Degree of Impact to Habitat Forming Processes

City Limits
Streams - Culverted
Streams - Open

Shoreline

Sub Reaches
Least Impaired

Less Impaired

Moderately Impaired

More Impaired

Most Impaired

Reaches
Least Impaired

Less Impaired

Moderately Impaired

More Impaired

Most Impaired


